
School Staff Name E-Mail Type

Granby High School Agarwal, Pinky pagarwal@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Allison, Edwin C. Eallison@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Barrera, Paul B. pbbarrer@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Baylor, Kimberly A. Kbaylor@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Beddow, Terrance M. tbeddow@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Blankenship, Rochelle L. rblankenship@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Boroughs, Susan G. Sborough@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Brewer, Menique M. mbrewer@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Britt, Jason J. jbritt@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Brunner, Susan B. sbrunner@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Butler, Robert A. rbutler@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Buxton, Keith A. kbuxton@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Callahan, Veronica M. vcallahan@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Carter, Jocelyn R. jcarter@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Cason, Courtney A. ccason2@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Chinworth, William C. wchinworth@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Church, Ajee V. achurch1@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Coggins, Alexus M. acoggins@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Colli, Kristy K. kkcolli@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Cook, Lynea D. lcook@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Crespo, Michael A. mcrespo@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Dessi, Elizabeth J. edessi@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Diaz, Judyliz jdiaz2@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Donald, Brytnee S. bdonald@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Dowe, Edmund E. eedowe@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Dunkley, Jerry L. jdunkley@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Dyer, Michael mdyer@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Edmonds, Stanley D. sedmonds@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Ellis, Beth bellis1@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Ellis, Terri R. tellis@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Etheridge, Juanita Jetherid@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Fay, Johnathan B. jfay@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Featherer, Sarah M. smfeatherer@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Fenley, Christian A. CFenley@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Ferrette, Jerome N. jferrette@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Foor, Andrew T. afoor@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Ford, Aaron M. aford@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Francis, Kalena E. kfrancis@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Franklin, Lisa S. Lfranklin@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Gay, Traci D. tgay@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Georgo, Nelia F. ngeorgo@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Geraci, Ann T. ageraci@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Gladstone, Susan H. Sgladsto@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Gore, Dexter B. dgore@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Harkleroad, Cristal J. charkleroad@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Harp, Nicole C. Nharp@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER



Granby High School Harris, Bryantie A. bharris1@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Haynes, Margaret B. mhaynes@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Henley, Falana F. fhenley@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Henrich, Gail S. gshenrich@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Highter, Shacora R. shighter@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Hill, Jonathan S. jhill1@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Hoffman, Alissa M. ahoffman2@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Hurst, Anne R. ahurst@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Igana, Kristie kigana@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Johnson, Heide B. hjohnson1@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Jones, Melissa M. mjones5@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Jordan, Kim J. kjordan@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Khan, Sarah G. skhan@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Knight, Marci A. mknight@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Knittle, Shannon R. sknittle@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Lambert, James E. jlambert@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Lambert, Jennifer L. jlambert1@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Lambert-Baxter, Bonnie E. belamber@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Larkin, James  III jlarkin@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Lee, Shardonnay O. slee4@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Lemieux, Robert M. rlemieux@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Levinson, Pamela E. plevinson@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Lundy, Lorrie L. llundy@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Lunsford, Theodore R. II trlunsford@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Lynch, Robert K. rlynch@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Marinaro, Oksana omarinaro@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Marshall, Deborah K. dmarshall@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Maynard, Timothy L. tmaynard@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Mccall, Dennis C. dmccall@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Mccarley, Sharon R. smccarley@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Mclaughlin, Kathleen D. Kmclaugh@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Miner, Shaquora C. sminer@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Myers, Candice S. cmyers@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School O`daniel, Ahmasi K. aodaniel@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Orvin, Kelly A. korvin@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Palardy, Sharon H. spalardy@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Perry, Tevin T. tperry@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Phillips, Lilah M. lphillips2@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Pucino, David J. dpucino@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Quanty, Bryan C. bquanty@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Rall, Erin J. erall1@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Ranspach, Susan P. SRanspach@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Raskovic, Marija mraskovic@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Rawls, Alfred L. JR arawls@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Ricks, Virginia L. vricks@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Rosenthal, Rachel M. rrosenthal@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Rusnak, Thomas M. trusnak@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER



Granby High School Saunders, Shawnta Y. ssaunders@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Schmitt, Charles P. cschmitt@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Secrest, Rachel A. rsecrest@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Shahan, Donna M. Dshahan@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Simmons, Robert T. rsimmons@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Simmons, Samantha A. ssimmons@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Stephens, Amy H. Astephens@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Stinnette, Maryann Mstinnet@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Stocks, Alice A. astocks@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Stone, Joshua jstone@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Suarez, Jennifer E. jsuarez@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Taylor-Martin, April ataylormar@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Thorne, Reginald A. rthorne@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Tom, Anchu atom@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Varner, Seko B. svarner@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Villanueva, Kristina M. kvillanueva@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Wactor, Anna M. awactor@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Wallace, Cabrillya M. cwallace@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Walsh, Kimberly T. kwalsh1@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Waters, Jennifer E. jwaters@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School White, Mary A. mwhite1@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Whitehead, Byron D. bwhitehead@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Wilder, Turquoise L. twilder@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Williams, Charlotte L. cwillia2@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Williams, Peney D. pawilliams@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Williams, Sparkle N. swilliams2@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Wines, Desiray D. dwines@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Wood, David L. dwood@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Wynder, Carmen D. cwynder@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Yorke, Camille A. Cyorke@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER

Granby High School Yusckat, Matthew T. myusckat@nps.k12.va.us TEACHER


